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2025 Intuit Technologies Kingborough Open & AJST Bronze Division 5 Detailed Ladder
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Member
Bithiah de Vries
Joanne Pav
Atticus Fletcher
Luoyan Wei

Dani Fletcher

Team

Bithiah de Vries

Joanne Pav

Atticus Fletcher

Laura Wei

Dani Fletcher

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

4

4

4

3

0

1

100%

75%

50%

25%

0%

Games won Games lost Games won %

12

10

12

100%

75%

46.2%

23.1%

14.3%

Points won Points lost Points won %

180

159

138

118

100

70 72%
84 65.4%
159 46.5%
178 39.9%
204 32.9%
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