

## Tasmanian Squash Rackets Association Inc

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

## 2025 Intuit Technologies Kingborough Open & AJST Bronze Division 5 Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Bithiah de Vries	Bithiah de Vries	4	4	0	100%	12	0	100%	180	70	72%
2.	Joanne Pav	Joanne Pav	4	3	1	75%	9	3	75%	159	84	65.4%
3.	Atticus Fletcher	Atticus Fletcher	4	2	2	50%	6	7	46.2%	138	159	46.5%
4.	Luoyan Wei	Laura Wei	4	1	3	25%	3	10	23.1%	118	178	39.9%
5.	Dani Fletcher	Dani Fletcher	4	0	4	0%	2	12	14.3%	100	204	32.9%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 19:49:41